SGM41100A
True Monolithic Li-Ion/Polymer
Battery Protector in Tiny Thin Package
 DECEMBER 2020 – REV. A. 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM41100A is designed for primary protection of
Li-Ion/Polymer rechargeable cells. The product integrates
all the protections required for safe operation of polymer

 2
DECEMBER2020
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM41100A-420M03 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-420M03YUDT6G/TR CM8
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-420M05 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-420M05YUDT6G/TR CMC
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-420M09 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-420M09YUDT6G/TR CN7
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-420N03 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-420N03YUDT6G/TR CNA
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-420N05 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-420N05YUDT6G/TR CNB
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-420N09 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-420N09YUDT6G/TR CNC
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-420O03 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-420O03YUDT6G/TR CNE
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-420O05 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-420O05YUDT6G/TR CNF
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-420O09 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-420O09YUDT6G/TR CO0
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-420P03 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-420P03YUDT6G/TR CO2
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-420P05 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-420P05YUDT6G/TR CO3
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-420P09 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-420P09YUDT6G/TR CO4
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-425M03 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-425M03YUDT6G/TR CO6
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-425M05 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-425M05YUDT6G/TR CO7
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-425M09 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-425M09YUDT6G/TR CO8
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-425N03 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-425N03YUDT6G/TR COA
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-425N05 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-425N05YUDT6G/TR COB
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-425N09 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-425N09YUDT6G/TR COC
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-425O03 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-425O03YUDT6G/TR COE
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-425O05 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-425O05YUDT6G/TR COF
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-425O09 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-425O09YUDT6G/TR CP0
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-425P03 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-425P03YUDT6G/TR CP2
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-425P05 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-425P05YUDT6G/TR CP3
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-425P09 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-425P09YUDT6G/TR CP4
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-430M03 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-430M03YUDT6G/TR CP6
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100A-430M05 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100A-430M05YUDT6G/TR CP7
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
True Monolithic Li-Ion/Polymer
SGM41100A Battery Protector in Tiny Thin Package
 3
DECEMBER2020
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION